
EcoLux® Alta Dispenser 
The ultra-luxurious Terra Pure®  
Green Tea products are enriched 
with natural aloe vera, wild 
chamomile extract, vitamin E  
and revitalizing keratin. Our  
hygienic closed system with 
controlled dosage minimizes 
product waste while the quick 
change recyclable bottles reduce 
housekeeping time.

ALTA

CASE
200
300
300
350
400
250
250
500
500

ITEM
Coconut Massage Bar – 50g Sachet 
Terra Pure® Lotion – 1.2 oz/36 ml Jam Jar
Terra Pure® Lotion – 1 oz/30 ml Jam Jar
Terra Pure® Body Bar – 35g Tissue Pleat
Terra Pure® Cleansing Bar – 17g Tissue Pleat
Terra Pure® Body Bar – 42g Box
Terra Pure® Cleansing Bar – 28g Box
Terra Pure® Shower Cap – Box
Terra Pure® Personal Care – Box

SKU #
IN24-SMB50 
TPGT-L120
TP03-L100
TPPW-BB125
TPPW-CB075
TPB-BB150
TPB-CB100
TPB-SC
TPB-PC

ITEM
Terra Pure® EcoLux® Alta: Shampoo – 11.5 oz/340 ml
Terra Pure® EcoLux® Alta: Conditioner – 11.5 oz/340 ml
Terra Pure® EcoLux® Alta: Body Wash – 11.5 oz/340 ml
Bracket for Terra Pure® EcoLux® Alta Cartridge: 1 Key,  
  2 Plugs (6 mm), 2 Screw Covers, 2 Steel Crosswise  
  Screws, 1 White Valve Cover and Instructions
Fresh Aloe Cleansing Bar – 35g Tissue Pleat
Coconut Cleansing Bar – 20g Small Sachet
Coconut Cleansing Bar – 40g Large Sachet

SKU #
SM11-TPSH-340
SM12-TPCO-340
SM13-TPWA-340
HMS#BI

GS12-PLEAT125 
IN20-SCB100
IN22-SCB200

CASE
24
24
24
30

288
400
200


